
APPENDIX II

Volume of Business of Marketing and
Purchasing Co-operatives in Canada, 1966a

Parm produote thousand dollars

Dairy products
Fruits and vegetables
Grains and seeds
Livestock and products
Poultry and eggs
All other

Suppliec

Food products
Feed
Fertilizer and spray material
Hardware and machinery
Petroleum
All other

Tbtal sales
Service revenue
Other income

Total volume of business

a/ Pre timinary.

DOCS
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May 1967
Co-operative business in Canada. -
43642409
.B4358831

1,238,600

306,800
42,500

587,100
234,400
54,100
13,700

166,800
142,300
39,800
79,900
94,700
86,000 609,500

1,848,100
14,700
10,800

1,873,600
0


