Volume of Business of Marketing and Purchasing Co-operatives in Canada, $1966^a/$

Farm products	thousand	dollars
Dairy products	306,800	
Fruits and vegetables	42,500	
Grains and seeds	587,100	
Livestock and products	234,400	
Poultry and eggs	54,100	
All other	13,700	1,238,600
Supplies		
Food products	166,800	
Feed	142,300	
Fertilizer and spray material	39,800	
Hardware and machinery	79,900	
Petroleum	94,700	
All other	86,000	609,500
Total sales		1,848,100
Service revenue		14,700
Other income		10,800
Total volume of business		1,873,600

a/ Preliminary.

DOCS
CA1 EA9 R57 ENG
May 1967
Co-operative business in Canada. 43642409
.B4358831

